
ETZ PARENT ASSOCIATION (EPA)
RESPONSIBILITIES

2/3 sponsor the Oneg for 3/4/5 grades
Friday, 02/06/26, 6:30PM
Coordinated by the 2/3 grade room
parents

Taco-Sufganiyot Dinner
Wednesday, 12/17/25, 6:15PM
Coordinated by the 7th grade room
parents

Purim Bake sale
Sunday, 03/01/26, 9:30am
Coordinated by the 5/6 grade room
parents

2/3rd sponsor the Oneg for 5/6 grades
Saturday, 03/21/26, 10:15am
Coordinated by TBD

EOF celebration
05/03/26, 12pm 
Coordinated by the Head of EPA - Dorothy

Teachers & Hadracha gifts
Last Wed & Sun before winter break

Wednesday, 12/17/25
Sunday, 12/14/25

Last Wed & Sun of the year
Wednesday, 04/29/26
Sunday, 05/03/26

Collecting donations: Andrea Lacy
Buy the gifts: Room parents

Weekly Snacks, 
Yearlong by all grades room parents

Board update , 
Yearlong by the Head of EPA - Dorothy

First Day EPA meeting
Sunday, 08/24/25, 10am (Right after
morning circle)
Coordinated by the Head of EPA -
Dorothy

High Holydays kids programing
Tuesday, 09/23/25, 10-12 pm
Thursday, 10/02/25, 10-12PM
Coordinated by the Head of EPA -
Dorothy

Lunch in the Sukkah
Sunday, 10/12/25, 11:30pm (After the
Sunday sessions)
Coordinated by the Midor & Zra’im room
parents

Havdalah
Saturday, 11/8/25, 5-8PM
Coordinated by the 2/3 grade room
parents

7th sponsor the Oneg for 8th service
leading
Saturday, 11/15/25, 10:15am
Coordinated by the 7th grade room
parents

Kol Bos (All school Mishpacha days)
Sunday, 11/23/25, 9:30- noon
Sunday, 03/29/26, 9:30-noon
All parents bring items and deliver brown
bags.
Coordinated by Aliza. 

6th sponsor the Oneg for 7th service
leading
Saturday, 12/13/25, 10:15am
Coordinated by the 6th grade room
parents


